2017 CUDA-STARS LC Open Timing Assignments
Friday AM Session
	Backup
	Lane
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	CUDA
	
	CUDA
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	n/a


Friday PM Session
	Backup
	Lane
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	n/a
	
	Swimmers provide their own timers for all events, and counter for 1500 Free
	n/a


Saturday AM Session
	Backup
	Lane
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	CUDA
	
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a


Saturday Middle Session
	Backup
	Lane
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	CUDA
	
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	STAR
	n/a


Saturday Afternoon Session
	Backup
	Lane
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	STAR
	
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	HRA

& FAC
	NFSC

& PPA
	n/a


Sunday AM Session
	Backup
	Lane
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	STAR
	
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a


Sunday Middle Session
	Backup
	Lane
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	STAR
	
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	STAR
	n/a


Sunday Afternoon Session
	Backup
	Lane
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	CUDA
	
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	CUDA
	STAR
	STAR
	n/a


